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VYSLEDKY

Dovednostniho zavodu PSL na kole¢kovych lyzich / bruslich
Vypich - Ladronka

21.10.2025

Kategorie

Miniza&ci

1 Minizacci
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17
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28
30
21
32
22
27
24
26
31
23
25
29

49
45
38
47
37
46
48
40
50

Zakyné nejmladsi

Zaci nejmladsi
Zaci nejmladsi
Zaci nejmladsi
Z4ci nejmladsi

Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi
Zakyné mladsi

Zaci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Z&ci mladsi
Zaci mladsi
Z&ci mladsi
Zaci mladsi

Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi

Pfrijmeni
Jindra
Pagacé

Samajova

Novak
Meluzin
Pokorny
Jindra

Janeckova
Novotna
Kalaskova
Techlova
Hajkova
Marova
Cervenkova
Vodslofiova
Meluzinova

Vlachynsky
Skoda
Mach
Martin
Sedivy
Lebeda
Giovagnoni
Oner
Horak
Lebeda
Blaha
Exner

Marova
Krouska
Skodova
Oner
Neumanova
Kozderova
Luprichova
Kalaskova
Mullerova

Jméno
Stépan
Simon
Tereza

Krystof
Stépan
Matyas
Jan

Eliska
Nikola
Amalie
Ema
Karolina
Elen
Anezka
Anna
Eliska

Ondfej
Ludvik
Radek
Zaruba
Marek
Krystof
Jakub
Efe Michael
Krystof
Adam
Marek
Jermias

Natalia
AnezZka
Daniela
Eda
Berta
Justyna
Eva
Rozalie
Karla

R.n.
2018
2018

2016

2016
2017
2017
2016

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015

201
20M
2011
2012
20M
2011
2012
2012
2013

A

ZDRAVOTNIK

PRAHA

Klub
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

KB SiMi Praha

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
CKS SKI Jilemnice
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

PraZsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
KB Klecany

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

KB Klecany
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

KB Klecany

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

KB SiMi Praha

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

KB Klecany

KB SiMi Praha

KB SiMi Praha

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
KB SiMi Praha

KB SiMi Praha

SK Rover

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

KB SiMi Praha

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

SK Rover

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

Vysl. éas

0:03:05
0:03:11

0:03:11

0:02:31
0:02:32
0:02:44
0:03:00

0:02:32
0:02:35
0:02:37
0:02:45
0:02:46
0:02:46
0:02:47
0:02:48
0:02:53

0:02:06
0:02:12
0:02:15
0:02:23
0:02:30
0:02:33
0:02:42
0:02:47
0:02:56
0:03:13
0:03:26
0:03:51

0:03:32
0:03:51
0:03:51
0:03:53
0:04:03
0:04:23
0:04:25
0:04:35
0:05:10
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42
41
33

55
59
62
68
52
54
53
60
51
56
63

65
87

69
70
74
67
75
73
76
71
72

88
77

78

81
80
79

86
83
82
85
84

Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi
Zakyné starsi

Z4ci starsi
ZAci starsi
Z&ci starsi
Z4ci starsi
Z4ci starsi
Z4ci starsi
ZAci starsi
Z4ci starsi
Zaci starsi
Z4ci starsi

ZAci starsi

Dorostenky mladsi
Dorostenky mladSi

Dorostenci mladsi
Dorostenci mladsi
Dorostenci mladsi
Dorostenci mladsi
Dorostenci mladsi
Dorostenci mladsi
Dorostenci mladsi
Dorostenci mladSi
Dorostenci mladsi

Dorostenky starsi
Dorostenky starsi

Dorostenci starsi

Zeny a juniorky
Zeny a juniorky
Zeny a juniorky

MuzZi a juniofi
MuzZi a juniofi
MuzZi a juniofi
MuZi a juniofi
MuzZi a juniofi

Cervena
Zavrbska
Musilova

Jificka
Janecdek
Sedlak
Lebeda
Janda
Sedivy
Pechaé
Zadrazil
Jaro$
Zikmund

Toral

Laznovska
MiSekova

Elleder
Slama
Stefan
MatousSek
Ceselovsky
Tournier
Némecek
Horalek
Sulc

Zakoufilova
Kuiper

Sulc

Lichtenbergov:
Elvy
Lacigova

Zakouil
Mares
Laciga
Pokorny
Lebeda

Ema
Anna
Ema

David
Tomas
Vaclav
Simon
Petr
Marek
Vavfinec
Voijta
Saul
Marek
Vit

Josefina
Lucie

Jan
Michal
Alois
Jakub
Vaclav
Johan
Filip
Antonin
Theodor

Klara
Simona Jana

Oliver

Zuzana
Simona
Michaela

Matyas
Simon

Radek

Ondrej

Milan

2012
2012
2012

2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2013
2013
2013

2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2008
2009

2008

2007
1977
1981

2004
2007
1982
1987
1980

KB SiMi Praha
SK Rover
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

KB SiMi Praha

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

SK Rover
KB Klecany

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

KB Klecany

KB SiMi Praha
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.
Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
KB SiMi Praha
TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik

Ski klub Jablonec

Prazsky biatlonovy klub, p.s.

TJ Slovan Praha Zdravotnik
CKS SKI Jilemnice
KB SiMi Praha

0:05:34
0:06:07
0:06:47

0:03:42
0:03:45
0:03:47
0:03:55
0:04:06
0:04:08
0:04:12
0:04:13
0:04:24
0:04:34
0:04:41

0:04:10
0:04:14

0:03:14
0:03:25
0:03:34
0:03:34
0:03:38
0:03:39
0:03:46
0:04:13
0:04:52

0:03:51
0:04:00

0:04:50

0:04:02
0:04:14
0:05:37

0:03:08
0:03:42
0:03:51
0:03:56
0:05:05



